
Welcome to the Year 8 Information 
Evening

Mrs Bass

Mr Eckersley
Mrs White



Welcome to the Y8 tutor team.

Mr Wood – 8TW
twood@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Mr L. King – 8LK
lking@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Mrs T. Jayakanthan – 8TJ 
tjayakanthan@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Mrs H. Bristow
hbristow@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Miss D. Dundas – 8DAD
ddundas@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Mr T. Newman – 8TN
tnewman@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Mrs E. Batchelor – 8EHB
ebatchelor@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Ms A. Banyard
abanyard@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Mr C. Emerson
cemerson@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Mrs C. Bass
cbass@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk
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Values for Year 8

Kindness

Ambition

Resilience



Ambition

Success - Motivation - Achievement



Fantastic Start!

Good classroom behaviour

Students are taking their 
learning seriously

Everyone in correct uniform

Hardly any litter on the field



Stick to the left in two-way walkways
One way system past student services and the ‘up’ and ‘down’ stairs 
in the 3 storey block
Start of lesson routine:

Queue up outside the room in silence
Walk in in silence 
Get out all necessary books and equipment and stand behind 
your chair (in silence still)
Wait for teacher’s instructions

Expectations

Calm and orderly…



Merits are given for any occurrence where a student 
has displayed excellent effort. 

Bronze certificate for 25 merits
Silver certificate for 50 merits 
Gold certificate for 100 merits.

Department postcards / emails home for exceptional 
effort
Reward trip at the end of the year for good 
attendance, behaviour & effort.

Rewards



Equipment
Punctuality
Doing your best in lessons
Doing your best for Homework

Uniform

Good routines for effective learning



If it distracts from learning then a behaviour is disruptive.

3 strikes policy:

▪ 1st Warning

Stop the disruptive behaviour, if not then…

▪ 2nd Warning

You will get an automatic 10 minute lunch detention

You must report to HOY at start of lunch on allocated day

Your responsibility to get there on time

Stop the disruptive behaviour, if not then…

▪ Removal

After school detention and a letter home 

Behaviour





Data Drop and Criteria







Communication

Weekly Parent Bulletin – sent home every Friday
If you do not receive a copy please email ghartshorn@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Student services 
lwhiteman@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk or ghartshorn@farmors.gloucs.sch.uk

Tutor or Subject teacher 

Head of Year  or Head of Department
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Parents’ Evening 
Online

11th May
16th May



https://www.farmors.gloucs.sch.uk/Parents-and-Students

https://www.farmors.gloucs.sch.uk/Parents-and-Students






Trips and Visits

Robin Hood (Cirencester) Mr T Newman 14th Dec £20

Big Bang Science Dr Short March £15

Living Rainforest Mrs E Batchelor March £25

Bristol Slavery Mr S Taylor July £15

Bletchley Park Mrs V Tucker 14th July £25

Activities days Variable July Variable


